Roll No
11256
11231
11046
11163
11073
11290
11804
11109
11572
11138
11768
11291
11300
11094
11240
11593
11510
11285
11199
11157
11686
11481
11118
11387
11031
11373
11246
11490
11608
11511
11086
11684
11048
11265
11733
11079
11160
11125
11632
11015
11364
11112
11601
11461
11639

Name

DINESH KUMAR MEENA
DANA RAM MEGHWAL
AJAY KUMAR SATTAVAN
ASHOK KUMAR
AMANDEEP CHANDRA
HANSRAJ MEENA
VIKASH KUMAR MEENA
ANKIT KUMAR MEENA
RAI SINGH MEENA
ANURAG KUMAR
TEJASVI RANA

HARIOM MEENA
HEMANT GHUSINGA

Dept
CSE
CSE

CSE
CSE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CSE
ECO
CE
CE

ANIL KUMAR MEENA (R L MEENCE

DEEPANSHU KUMAWAT
REENA PANWAR
PRAKHAR SINGH KAROL
GOVIND SINGH
BHAWAR PAL MEENA
ASHISH BALOTIYA
SHIVANGI TULSYAN
PANDYA AMAN HITESH
ANKUR ATUL AGARWAL
LAKSHYA KHANDELWAL

CE
CE
CE
CE
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO

ABHISHEK SINGH SHEKHAWATECO

KRISHNA CHANDAK
DEVESH GOYAL
PARTH MITTAL

ROHAN BANSAL
PRANAV BHARGAVA
ANANDA RAM

SHIVAM RASTOGI
AKANSHA SRIVASTAVA
G SHRUTI

SUKANT KUMAR

AMIT ANAND

ASHISH GUPTA
ANSHU KUMAR GUPTA
SAMEER GARG

ABHINAV GUPTA (S M GUPTA)

KHWAAB BANSAL

ANKIT NAGAR
RISHIKESH MISHRA
NIKHIL SINGH CHAUHAN
SANDEEP KUMAR AITHA

ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
EE

MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE

Sect
A9
Al10
A3
Al0
A5
A4
A9
A7
A7
Al10
A9
Al0
Al0
Al0
A3
A3
All
A3
Al0
A3
Al2
A3
A6
A2
A7
All
A5
A7
A7
A4
Al0
A9
A4
A9
A9
A5
A4
Al
A7
Al0
A2
A2
A4
Al2
A4

Email Id

11256 @iitk.ac.in
11231 @iitk.ac.in
11046@iitk.ac.in
11163@iitk.ac.in
11073 @iitk.ac.in
11290@iitk.ac.in
11804 @iitk.ac.in
11109@iitk.ac.in
11572@iitk.ac.in
11138@iitk.ac.in
11768@iitk.ac.in
11291 @iitk.ac.in
11300@iitk.ac.in
11094 @iitk.ac.in
11240@iitk.ac.in
11593 @iitk.ac.in
11510@iitk.ac.in
11285@iitk.ac.in
11199@iitk.ac.in
11157 @iitk.ac.in
11686@iitk.ac.in
11481 @iitk.ac.in
11118@iitk.ac.in
11387@iitk.ac.in
11031 @iitk.ac.in
11373@iitk.ac.in
11246@iitk.ac.in
11490@iitk.ac.in
11608@iitk.ac.in
11511 @iitk.ac.in
11086@iitk.ac.in
11684 @iitk.ac.in
11048@iitk.ac.in
11265@iitk.ac.in
11733@iitk.ac.in
11079@iitk.ac.in
11160@iitk.ac.in
11125@iitk.ac.in
11632@iitk.ac.in
11015@iitk.ac.in
11364 @iitk.ac.in
11112@iitk.ac.in
11601 @iitk.ac.in
11461 @iitk.ac.in
11639@iitk.ac.in



11722
11744
11457
11811
11676
11149
11206
11064
11084
11737
11679
11305
11793
11036
11087
11611
11325
11361
11637
11540
11833
11485
11007
11626
11471
11315
11384
11779
11803
11489
11343
11758
11066
11222
11660
11136
11488
11342
11398
11741
11262
11636
11108
11681
11549
11831

SNEHA GOEL

SURAJ BHADU

NIDHI SAHU

VIREN SOOD
SHASHANK YADAV
ARPIT AGARWAL

BIPIN KUMAR GUPTA
ALOK RANJAN

AMRIT RIJHWANI
SUMIT CHAUDHARY
SHIBENDU SAHA
HIMANSHU JAISWAL
UCHIT KUMAR

ADITYA BHARDWAJ
ANCHAL JAISWAL
ROHAN SHARMA

J JAYASHANKAR
KETAN JAIN

SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA
PRINCE RAJ
YOGESHWAR PAL
PANKAJ KUMAR
ABHAY KUMAR (B RAY)
SAKET KANODIA

NITIN KUMAR

IFFAT SIDDIQUI
KUSHAL PRIYADARSHI
UTKARSH KUMAR PANDEY
VIKAS PRATAP SINGH
PARTH ARORA

K ANURAG

TAJENDRA MEHTA
AMAN DANISH AHMAD
CHINMAY NEMA
SATYENDRA YADAV
ANURAG DIXIT
PARNEET SINGH DEOL
JYOTI PRAKASH
MAITREY VERMA
SUMIT RANJAN
DUMALA SHASHANKJI
SANDEEP KUMAR
ANKIT KUMAR (S NARAYAN)
SHILPA JAISWAL
PUSULURI SANDEEP
YASHWANTH REMIDI

MSE
MSE
CHE
MSE
CHE
MSE
MSE
CHE
MSE
CHE
MSE
CHE
CHE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
CHE
MSE
MSE
CHE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
CHE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE

A9
A9
A3
A8
A8
Al
A5
Al
A6
A9
A9
Al
A9
A10
A2
Al
A6
All
A3
A7
A9
A7
Al0
A5
A7
A3
All
A6
A8
A6
A5
A9
Al2
A2
A7
A5
All
A4
A4
A8
A3
A2
A10
A5
Al
A8

11722@iitk.ac.in
11744 @iitk.ac.in
11457 @iitk.ac.in
11811 @iitk.ac.in
11676@iitk.ac.in
11149@iitk.ac.in
11206 @iitk.ac.in
11064 @iitk.ac.in
11084 @iitk.ac.in
11737@iitk.ac.in
11679@iitk.ac.in
11305@iitk.ac.in
11793@iitk.ac.in
11036@iitk.ac.in
11087 @iitk.ac.in
11611 @iitk.ac.in
11325@iitk.ac.in
11361 @iitk.ac.in
11637 @iitk.ac.in
11540@iitk.ac.in
11833@iitk.ac.in
11485@iitk.ac.in
11007 @iitk.ac.in
11626@iitk.ac.in
11471 @iitk.ac.in
11315@iitk.ac.in
11384 @iitk.ac.in
11779@iitk.ac.in
11803@iitk.ac.in
11489@iitk.ac.in
11343@iitk.ac.in
11758@iitk.ac.in
11066 @iitk.ac.in
11222 @iitk.ac.in
11660@iitk.ac.in
11136@iitk.ac.in
11488@iitk.ac.in
11342@iitk.ac.in
11398@iitk.ac.in
11741 @iitk.ac.in
11262@iitk.ac.in
11636@iitk.ac.in
11108@iitk.ac.in
11681 @iitk.ac.in
11549@iitk.ac.in
11831 @iitk.ac.in



11276 GAURAV KUMAR MEENA MSE Al0 11276@iitk.ac.in

11190 BANOTH RAKESH NAIK MSE A9 11190@iitk.ac.in
11247 DHARAMSOTH KIRAN KUMAR MSE A6 11247 @iitk.ac.in
11577 RAJESH KUMAR (V PRASAD) MSE A3 11577@iitk.ac.in
11049 AKASH CHANDRA MSE Al12 11049@iitk.ac.in
11666 SAYAK SARKAR MSE A8 11666@iitk.ac.in
11742 SUNIL KUMAR MSE Al12 11742 @iitk.ac.in
11598 RISHI VISHWAKARMA MSE Al2 11598@iitk.ac.in
11474 NITIN TANDEKAR MSE Al 11474 @iitk.ac.in
11520 PRANSHU PANWAR MSE A7 11520@iitk.ac.in
11561 RAHUL KUMAR (I D RAM) MSE All 11561 @iitk.ac.in
11749 SURINDER PUNIA MSE A4 11749@iitk.ac.in
11521 PRASHANT ANAND MSE All 11521 @iitk.ac.in
11092 ANIL KUMAR CHAUHAN MSE A4 11092 @iitk.ac.in
11102 ANKIT HIMANSHU MSE A6 11102 @iitk.ac.in
11631 SAMBHAYV KUMAR ECO A6 11631 @iitk.ac.in
11367 KISHORE ECO A7 11367 @iitk.ac.in
11644 SANIL SACHAN CHE A5 11644 @iitk.ac.in
11381 KUNAL KUMAR RAKESH CHE A7 11381 @iitk.ac.in
11437 MONIKA BHARDWAJ ECO All 11437 @iitk.ac.in
11068 AMAN INDER SINGH ECO A7 11068@iitk.ac.in
11359 KATTA VIJAYA BHASKAR ECO All 11359@iitk.ac.in
11061 ALISHA SARKAR ECO Al0 11061 @iitk.ac.in
11592 REEMA KUMARI ECO A2 11592 @iitk.ac.in
11426 MOHIT BATHAM ECO A5 11426 @iitk.ac.in
11165 ASHOK MEENA MSE A9 11165@iitk.ac.in
11062 ALOK PRASAD CE Al 11062@iitk.ac.in
11603 RITIKA VERMA CE A5 11603 @iitk.ac.in
11368 KODAVATH RAMESH NAIK CHE A5 11368@iitk.ac.in
11179 AYUSH GAUTAM CHE Al10 11179@iitk.ac.in
11349 KANIKA DEV CHE A6 11349@iitk.ac.in
11180 AYUSH GUPTA ECO A2 11180@iitk.ac.in
11802 VIKAS KUMAR BHARTI CE Al12 11802 @iitk.ac.in
11103 ANKIT JAIN ECO Al10 11103@iitk.ac.in
11298 HARSHMAN CE A5 11298@iitk.ac.in
11274 GAURAV KUMAR (S K) CHE A6 11274@iitk.ac.in
11288 GUNDEEP KAUR CHE A10 11288@iitk.ac.in
11777 UTKARSH BAGRI CHE Al2 11777 @iitk.ac.in
11567 RAHUL RANJAN CHE All 11567 @iitk.ac.in
11175 AVINASH YADAV CHE A7 11175@iitk.ac.in
11691 SHOAN JAIN ECO A9 11691 @iitk.ac.in
11281 GOGINENI VENKATA SRITHA ECO A2 11281 @iitk.ac.in
11545 PUSARLA SHREYA ECO A6 11545@iitk.ac.in
11156 ASHISH ECO A2 11156@iitk.ac.in
11076 AMARDEEP SINGH TOMAR ECO A3 11076@iitk.ac.in

11546 PUSHP TOSHNIWAL ECO A7 11546 @iitk.ac.in



11252
11143
11024
11280
11445
11055
11702
11757
11792
11570
11075
11005
11302
11433
11186
11447
11063
11575
11321
11383
11014
11459
11331
11435
11580
11168
11712
11362
11065
11439
11410
11704
11562
11009
11514
11402
11629
11418
11207
11002
11543
11405
11277
11230
11114
11356

DHRUV GOEL
ANURAG SIROLIYA
ABHISHEK GAURAV
GAUTAM CHOKHANI
NAFISA LOHAWALA
AKHIL LOHIA
SHUBHAM AGARWAL
SWATANTRA VERMA
VARUN TOMAR
RAHUL SINGLA
AMANPREET SINGH
AAYUSH SHANDIL
HIMANSHU AGARWAL
MOHIT NEMA
AYUSHI SULLEREY
NAMAN ARORA
ALOK RAJ

RAJAT VARSHNEY
ISHAAN DUBE
KUSHAGRA SINGH
ABHINAV BIBHU
NIKHIL KUMAR

JAKKA VAMSHIDHAR REDDY

MOHIT SHUKLA
RAJKAMAL KUMAR
ASHUTOSH KUMAR
SIDDHANT MATHUR
KHAGESH PATEL
AMAN AGRAWAL

ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CHE
CHE
CHE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CHE
CHE
CHE
CE
CE
CHE
CHE
CE
CHE

MUDE VEERABRAMHENDRA N/ CHE

MANOJ KUMAR MEENA
SHUBHAM GUPTA

RAHUL KUMAR (J KUMAR)

ABHAY MALVIYA
PRANJAL GUPTA
MANDEEP SINGH
SALMAN AHMAD KHAN

MD MANZAR HUSSAIN ANJUM

BRAHMANAND
AADITYA VERMA
PUNEET MODI
MANISH MEHTA
GAURAV MAAN
DAKSH LANGAN
ANKIT TRIPATHI
KARTIKEY BHATT

CHE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CHE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CHE
CE
CE
CHE
CE

Al
A6
A6
Al
A5
A7
A8
A8
A8
A5
A2
A4
A6
Al
A3
A6
A3
Al
A4
Al
A8
Al
Al0
A2
A7
A6
A8
Al
A4
A4
A2
A8
A7
A4
A6
All
A6
A3
A6
Al10
A5
A7
A7
A5
A4
A7

11252 @iitk.ac.in
11143@iitk.ac.in
11024 @iitk.ac.in
11280@iitk.ac.in
11445@iitk.ac.in
11055@iitk.ac.in
11702@iitk.ac.in
11757 @iitk.ac.in
11792@iitk.ac.in
11570@iitk.ac.in
11075@iitk.ac.in
11005@iitk.ac.in
11302@iitk.ac.in
11433@iitk.ac.in
11186@iitk.ac.in
11447 @iitk.ac.in
11063 @iitk.ac.in
11575@iitk.ac.in
11321 @iitk.ac.in
11383@iitk.ac.in
11014 @iitk.ac.in
11459@iitk.ac.in
11331 @iitk.ac.in
11435@iitk.ac.in
11580@iitk.ac.in
11168@iitk.ac.in
11712@iitk.ac.in
11362@iitk.ac.in
11065@iitk.ac.in
11439@iitk.ac.in
11410@iitk.ac.in
11704 @iitk.ac.in
11562 @iitk.ac.in
11009@iitk.ac.in
11514 @iitk.ac.in
11402@iitk.ac.in
11629@iitk.ac.in
11418@iitk.ac.in
11207 @iitk.ac.in
11002 @iitk.ac.in
11543@iitk.ac.in
11405@iitk.ac.in
11277 @iitk.ac.in
11230@iitk.ac.in
11114 @iitk.ac.in
11356 @iitk.ac.in



11571 RAHUL VIND CE A6 11571 @iitk.ac.in

11323 ISHAN PRASHANT CHE A5 11323 @iitk.ac.in
11074 AMANDEEP GUPTA CHE Al 11074 @iitk.ac.in
11123 ANOOP KUMAR YADAV CE A7 11123@iitk.ac.in
11167 ASHUTOSH AGARWAL CE A5 11167 @iitk.ac.in
11501 PRABHAT YADAV CE A2 11501 @iitk.ac.in
11096 ANIRUDDHA BARAL CE A5 11096 @iitk.ac.in
11440 MUDIT SINHA CHE A3 11440@iitk.ac.in
11010 ABHILASH CHANDRA CE Al12 11010@iitk.ac.in
11192 BARNARAVURI PANDURANGA 'CE Al0 11192 @iitk.ac.in
11017 ABHINAV KUMAR CE A4 11017@iitk.ac.in
11217 CHETAN CHAUHAN CE A7 11217 @iitk.ac.in
11622 SACHIN KUMAR CE A4 11622 @iitk.ac.in
11177 AYUSH AGGARWAL CE Al 11177 @iitk.ac.in
11560 RAHUL GARG CE A3 11560@iitk.ac.in
11657 SARVESH KUMAR YADAV CE A6 11657 @iitk.ac.in
11478 OM PRAKASH CE A2 11478@iitk.ac.in
11727 SRIJAN R SHETTY CE A8 11727 @iitk.ac.in
11513 PRANAY JAIN CE A5 11513@iitk.ac.in
11127 ANSHUL MISHRA CE A2 11127 @iitk.ac.in
11029 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH CE A6 11029@iitk.ac.in
11006 ABHAY GUPTA CHE Al 11006@iitk.ac.in
11432 MOHIT MITTAL CHE A7 11432 @iitk.ac.in
11089 ANIKA JAIN CHE Al 11089@iitk.ac.in
11606 RIYA KHURANA CHE A6 11606@iitk.ac.in
11448 NAMAN PURWAR CHE A7 11448@iitk.ac.in
11339 JONNALAGADDA SAI VAMSHI FCHE A2 11339@iitk.ac.in
11052 AKASH JAIN CHE All 11052 @iitk.ac.in
11774 UMANG ARORA CHE A8 11774@iitk.ac.in
11235 DEEPAK KUMAR DALAKOTI CHE Al 11235@iitk.ac.in
11685 SHIVANG SHARMA CHE A8 11685@iitk.ac.in
11830 YASH THAKUR CE Al2 11830@iitk.ac.in
11227 CHITRESH ANAND CE A4 11227 @iitk.ac.in
11269 GARVIT OMER CE A5 11269@iitk.ac.in
11117 ANKUR CE A5 11117 @iitk.ac.in
11731 SUBHAJIT MOHANTY CE A8 11731 @iitk.ac.in
11469 NISHANT SINGH CE A6 11469@iitk.ac.in
11449 NAMIT MITTAL CE Al 11449@iitk.ac.in
11614 ROHIT KAKKAR CHE A2 11614 @iitk.ac.in
11128 ANTRIKSH SAREEN CHE A3 11128@iitk.ac.in
11682 SHIVAM GUPTA CE A8 11682 @iitk.ac.in
11365 KISHLAY KUMAR CE A3 11365@iitk.ac.in
11401 MANAS BHATNAGAR CE A5 11401 @iitk.ac.in
11040 ADITYA NIGAM CE A6 11040@iitk.ac.in
11146 ARADHYA AGARWAL CE A7 11146@iitk.ac.in

11338 JEENU THOMAS CE Al 11338@iitk.ac.in



11391 LOKESH BHASKAR CE All 11391 @iitk.ac.in

11012 ABHILASH SHUKLA CE A10 11012 @iitk.ac.in
11380 KUMAVATH PARAMESWAR CSE All 11380@iitk.ac.in
11027 ABHISHEK KUMAR CSE Al10 11027 @iitk.ac.in
11609 ROHAN BISHNOI CHE A9 11609@iitk.ac.in
11628 SALLAKOND KRANTHI KUMAR CSE A9 11628@iitk.ac.in
11616 ROHIT KUMAR NATHAIYA CE A3 11616@iitk.ac.in
11576 RAJEEV RANJAN CE A2 11576@iitk.ac.in
11221 CHINMAY CE Al 11221 @iitk.ac.in
11800 VIKAS BIJARNIYA CE A2 11800@iitk.ac.in
11306 HIMANSHU KUMAR CE A2 11306@iitk.ac.in
11403 MANISH KUMAR CE A6 11403@iitk.ac.in
11816 VIVEK GUPTA CSE A9 11816@iitk.ac.in
11788 VARUN BARALA CE A9 11788@iitk.ac.in
11588 RAVI CHOUDHARY CE A7 11588 @iitk.ac.in
11486 PANKAJ SAINI CE A5 11486@iitk.ac.in
11371 KOYANDE SARVESH DEEPAK CE A6 11371@iitk.ac.in
11696 SHREY VERMA CE A4 11696@iitk.ac.in
11795 VEENU CHOUDHARY CE A8 11795@iitk.ac.in
11815 VISHWAS JAIN CE A8 11815@iitk.ac.in
11233 DARSHIL ATUL DHAROD CE A7 11233@iitk.ac.in
11695 SHREY AGARWAL CE A8 11695@iitk.ac.in
11224 CHIRAG BHARATBHAI AGRAW/ CE A3 11224 @iitk.ac.in
11355 KARMVEER SINGH CE All 11355@iitk.ac.in
11113 ANKIT SHRIVASTAVA CE A3 11113@iitk.ac.in
11730 SUBAN KUMAR MISHRA CE A5 11730@iitk.ac.in
11093 ANIL KUMAR MEENA (B L MEENMSE A5 11093@iitk.ac.in
11453 NAVIN LALWANI CHE A2 11453 @iitk.ac.in
11826 YAGVENDRA SINGH MSE Al12 11826 @iitk.ac.in
11703 SHUBHAM GOYAL CE A6 11703@iitk.ac.in
11590 RAVI JOHAM MSE Al 11590@iitk.ac.in
11382 KUNAL MAHAWAR MSE A4 11382@iitk.ac.in
11748 SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA CHE Al12 11748@iitk.ac.in
11746 SURAJ KUMAR MEENA CHE A8 11746@iitk.ac.in
11645 SANJAY MANDA MSE Al12 11645@iitk.ac.in
11366 KISHLAY MISHRA MSE All 11366@iitk.ac.in
11335 JAYA GUPTA MSE All 11335@iitk.ac.in
11419 MEENA ATULKUMAR INDRAKUICHE A4 11419@iitk.ac.in
11734 SUKRITI MANTRI MSE A8 11734 @iitk.ac.in
11536 PRAVEEN NAWAL CHE A3 11536@iitk.ac.in
11351 KAPIL REGAR CHE All 11351 @iitk.ac.in
11078 AMEYA SATHE MSE A4 11078@iitk.ac.in
11532 PRATIK MEHER CHE Al 11532 @iitk.ac.in
11067 AMAN GUPTA MSE A10 11067 @iitk.ac.in
11090 ANIKET BHARAT PARIKH MSE A2 11090@iitk.ac.in

11443 MUKUL RAJU BHAGIA MSE A4 11443@iitk.ac.in



11341
11330
11091
11812
11026
11396
11059
11584
11634
11465
11130
11719
11824
11711
11237
11491
11765
11278
11506
11303
11023
11535
11110
11389
11502
11585
11600
11648
11796
11809
11392
11650
11783
11786
11245
11248
11041
11680
11673
11553
11407
11236
11820
11436
11195
11798

JUHI CHANDRA

JAI PRAKASH MENARIA

ANIL KUMAR
VISHAL HELIWAL
ABHISHEK JAIN

MAHESH DADHICH

AKSHAY KUMAR PATEL
RANADE AADITYA RAJENDRA
SANDEEP CHARAN

NILAY GUPTA
ANUBHAV

SMITA RANJAN BISWAL
WASIM AKRAM SHEIKH
SIDDHANSH ARORA

DEEPALI MITTAL
PARTH VASWANI

TAPSYA TIBREWAL

GAURAV MITTAL

PRAKHAR AGARWAL
HIMANSHU BAREJA
ABHISHEK BANSAL
PRATIKSHIT SHARMA
ANKIT KUMAR NAYAK
LEKH RAJ MEENA
PRADEEP KUMAR MEENA
RANDHIR KUMAR PARASHAR
RISHIKESH MEENA

SANU KUMAR GUPTA
VEERABABU MOODU
VINIT VITTHAL PANDIT
LOKESH KUMAR MEENA

SANYAM VERMA

VAIBHAV KUMAR SINGHANIA
VANKDOTH BALAJI
DEVENDRA SWAMI

DHARITA CHANDRAVANSHI
ADITYA PRAKASH MOREY

SHIKHAR MISRA

SHALINI SURYAWANSHI

RADHIKA RAVI
MANJEET SINGH
DEEPAK SALVI

VIVEK KUMAR (J SINGH)
MONICA KAPOOR
BEDARGHYA GHOSH
VIJAY DEVRA

CHE
MSE
CHE
CHE
MSE
MSE
CHE
MSE
CHE
MSE
CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE
MSE
ECO
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
ECO
ECO
CHE
CE

CE

MSE
CE

MSE
MSE
MSE
CE

CE

CE

MSE
CE

MSE
CHE
CE

A3
A7
A3
A9
Al12
A3
A10
A5
Al
A5
A4
Al2
Al2
A9
A2
Al
A8
A10
A3
A7
A2
A2
Al
All
All
A6
Al2
A4
A4
Al2
All
Al2
A8
Al2
A4
A7
A4
A8
A9
A2
Al
A5
A4
All
A4
Al2

11341 @iitk.ac.in
11330@iitk.ac.in
11091 @iitk.ac.in
11812 @iitk.ac.in
11026 @iitk.ac.in
11396@iitk.ac.in
11059@iitk.ac.in
11584 @iitk.ac.in
11634 @iitk.ac.in
11465@iitk.ac.in
11130@iitk.ac.in
11719@iitk.ac.in
11824 @iitk.ac.in
11711 @iitk.ac.in
11237@iitk.ac.in
11491 @iitk.ac.in
11765@iitk.ac.in
11278@iitk.ac.in
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